
平成26年搬送依頼件数

ドクター
カー

ドクター
ヘリ

防災ヘリ
公用車
タクシー

搬送元 三角 未実施 小計
(除未実施)

累計
(除未実施)

前年比
(除未実施)

1月 6 3 0 0 0 0 2 9 9 ▲ 0

2月 5 5 0 1 1 1 0 13 22 2

3月 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 6 28 ▲ 7

4月 10 1 0 0 1 0 1 12 40 ▲ 6

5月 11 1 0 0 0 0 2 12 52 ▲ 5

6月 13 0 0 1 0 1 0 15 67 2

7月 8 1 0 0 1 0 0 10 77 5

8月 10 2 0 1 0 1 0 14 91 6

9月 11 2 0 0 0 1 2 14 105 14

10月 9 2 0 1 0 0 0 12 117 17

11月 12 1 0 2 1 0 0 16 133 24

12月 16 3 0 4 1 0 4 24 157 28

総計 115 22 0 11 5 4 11 157 157 (+21.7%)

更新平成27年1月21日


